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Numar Sector

ID imobil

Limita sector

Limita imobil

Limita UAT

15

1

PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: Miercurea Sibiului, judetul: SIBIU, Sect. cad. 97

Scara 1:2000
Sistem de proiectie: stereografic 1970

Spre publicare

Dispunerea sectoarelor

Dispunerea sectoarelor:

161

154

5

152

22

24

8

109

123 105

145

10

144
124

21

39
28

149

146

150 116

112

118

9

165

3

151

18

114
141

23

111

19

6

138

7

159

160

16

0

153148

1 4

25

140

106

115156

166

147

157

107
142

108

164

143

26

110

20

117

158

29

113155

163
162

17
45 46

42

2

1112

38
0

32

30

15

33
34

31

35

13

1436

37

EXECUTANT:
SURVEY COMPANY MD SRL
CA: RO-B-J,nr.1628/2019,clasa III

Ing Dipl DRAGOIU MIHAI
CA: RO-B-F, nr.2388/2021, cat.D
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